8G¢

’\~_-.4/ N~
P,

1 469-8101010-20

2 469-8101114-b

3 451A-8110116
4 CO3300-8102100

20 252004-M29
5 469-8101400-10

21 353700-M29
F 6 469-8101098-20
7 469-8101370-20

22 30-8101016

8 469-8101372-20

250464129
9 469-8101380
1/26052/70
10 242469-M29 Z
11 469-8101130-11 _n....-i' 13-8102238
L -
16 250462-M29 21-8102232
: 31512-3730010
17 240836-N29 3741-3730010
18 201417-M29

469-8102076

12 252172-N29 \

13 1/32719/01

Puc. 164. OroreHue Ky3oBa u Tpyoornposoabl (8101)/1
Fig. 164. Body heating arrangement and piping (8101)/1



6S¢€

30 297580-M29

31 297575-N29

32 297584-N29 41 3151-8101037

33 762-8101038-A

31 297575-N29
34 469-8101120-b

32 297584-NM29

35 763-8101036-01

30 297580-n29@

36 3151-8101060

42 469-8101040

43 4510-8101176

44 469-8102070
45 469-8102040

45 1/32742/01

Puc. 165. OtorieHue Ky3osa u Tpybonposoms (8101)/2, oborpeparesib BETPOBOIO
Fig. 165. Body heating arrangement and piping (8101)/2, windshield hot-air defroster (8102)

crekia (8102)



09¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 ] 8 9

165 46  31514-8102040 454321 2380 2 2 2 ITaTpy60oK 001yBa BETPOBOTO CTEKIIA B cOOpe Windshield defroster pipe in assy
47  469-8102063 454316 3588 1 1 1 IInanr o6ayBa BETPOBOTO CTEKIIA MTPABBINA Windshield defroster r.h. hose
48  469-8102061 454316 3587 1 1 1 IInaHr 06ayBa BETPOBOTO CTEKIIA JIEBBINA Windshield defroster 1.h. hose

I'PYIIIIA 82. IIPUHAJIVIEXXHOCTHA KY30BA
GROUP 82. BODY ACCESSORIES
IMoarpynna 8201. 3epkano 3aguero Buga
Subgroup 8201. Rear View Mirror

166 1 3151-8201090 45 4321 2564 1 1 1 3epKao 3aHEero BUIA MpaBoe R.h. rear view mirror
2 3151-8201091 45 4321 2565 1 1 1 3epKao 3aHEero Bua JeBoe L.h. rear view mirror
3 3151-8201110 454321 2570 1 1 1 Croiika 3epKaja 3aqHero Buaa mpanast Rear view mirror r.h. upright
4 3151-8201111 454321 2571 1 1 1 Croiika 3epKaJjia 3aJHEero BUIa JieBast Rear view mirror 1.h. upright
5 3741-8201040 45 3135 2389 2 2 2 3epKKajio 3aHero BUaa Rear view mirror
6 3151-8201130 454321 2908 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeiiH 3epkana 3aaHero Buaa Rear view mirror bracket
7 3151-8201136 454321 2910 2 2 2 BxutageItin KpoHIITEHA 3epKaia Mirror bracket insert
8  66-01-8201458 454321 1361 2 2 2 Ipyxuna Spring
9  66-8201456 45 3116 2640 2 2 2 [aii6a cronopHast Stop washer
10 250514-1129 459553 1059 2 2 2 laiika M 12 Nut M12
11 1/03770/01 459962 2102 - - 8 BunT M6x25 Screw M6x25
12 252154-T129 4598161005 - - 16 lait6a 6 npyXuHHast Spring washer 6
13 3151-8201502 - - 1 3epKaio 3aJHero Buaa mpaBoe R.h. rear view mirror
14 3151-8201503 - - 1 3epKalio 3agHero BUIA JIEBOE L.h. rear view mirror
15 1/09024/21 459346 1006 8 8 8 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20
16 252004-1129 459811 1206 8 8 8 [Taii6a 6 Washer 6
17 3151-8201134 4543212909 2 2 2 Haxnanka kpoHireitHa 3epkana Mirror bracket cover plate
18 210382-I129 459382 1048 1 1 1 Bont M8x1x35 Bolt M8x1x35
19  469-8201081 454316 1633 1 1 1 KpoH1uTeitH HapyXXHOTO 3epKajia Outer mirror bracket
20 252005-1129 459811 1206 3 3 3 [aii6a 8 Washer §
21 4511-8201062 453111 3720 2 2 2 3axum Clamp
22 352219 454316 4568 1 1 1 [aiika M8x1 Nut M8x1
23 452/1-8201005 4531114770 2 2 2 3epKaJio 3aaHero Buaa B cbope Rear view mirror in assy
24 3151-8201010 1 1 1 3epKaJio 3aJHero BUIa BHyTpEHHEe Inner rear view mirror
25 252262-1129 459816 1493 2 2 2 [Ilaii6a 5 mpy>xMHHasi KOHUYECKast C HAapY>KHBIMU Spring tapered washer 5 with inner teeth

3yOLIamMu

26 223040-1129 459422 1082 4 4 4 BunTt M5x16 Screw M5x16



A WwN =

3151-8201130

‘h

2
~_

3151-8201503|
3151-8201502

66-01-8201458

© 0o~

469-8202014
469-8202012-01
469-8202010-01

451A-8202016
1/33015/01

‘ 35 76-8204032
\36 1/32740/01
37 469-3204010

32 252173-M29

33 76-8204033

34 451[0-8204038

26 223040-M29
25 252262-M29

452[1-8201005
352219
252005-M29
45111-8201062
252005-M29
469-8201081
210382-M29

252154-N29 <N

103770/01—————— %

24 3151-8201010

. 166. 3epkaia 3agHero Buaa (8201), Ko3bIpeK MPOTUBOCOTHEYHBIN (8204)
Fig. 166. Rear view mirrors (8201), sun visor (8204)

19¢



9¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
IMonrpynna 8202. ITopyunn, KPIOYKH AJIS OAEKIBI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Rails and Clothes Hooks
166 27 469-8202014 454316 4274 4 4 4 O6osouka Sheathing
28 469-8202012-01 45 4316 4506 4 4 4 JleHTa nopyyHs Rail band
29 469-8202010-01 45 4316 3727 4 4 4 [TopyueHs B cbope Rail in assy
30 451A-8202016 453111 3730 8 8 8 O01M1I0BKA TOPYYHSI Rail lining
31 1/33015/01 459961 2807 8 8 8 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
Ioarpynna 8204. Ko3pipbKu NPOTHBOCOJTHEYHbIE
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visors
166 32 252173-1129 459816 1453 4 4 4 [aiiba 5 3ybuyaTast c BHyTPEHHUMU 3yOLIaMK Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
33 76-8204033 454315 2345 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa JeBbli Sun visor bracket
34 4511-8204038 45 3111 3755 4 4 4 Ocb KO3BIpbKa Sun visor axle
35  76-8204032 454315 2344 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa MpaBblii Sun visor r.h. bracket
36 1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
37 469-8204010 454316 1634 2 2 2 Ko3ssipek mpoTBOCOIHEYHBII B cOOpe Sun visor in assy
IHoarpynna 8208. Orpaxarenu cBera
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
167 1 ®I1311-3731000 457372 5171 2 2 2 CBeToBO3BpaLIaTeb Reflector
2 252134-112 459816 6045 2 2 2 [Mait6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6
3 250508-I129 459553 1054 2 2 2 laiixa M6 Nut M6
4 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
IMoarpynna 8212. OpramenTsi
Subgroup 8212. Emblem Mark
167 5 452-8212022-A 453111 3803 1 1 1 3aBoACKOM 3HaK Emblem mark
6 250464-T129 459553 1053 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
450-5301168 453111 4168 2 2 [ait6a pacriopHasi KperuieHUsl 3aBOJICKOTO 3HaKa Emblem mark mounting spacer washer
IMoarpynna 8217. Pemun 6e3onacHocTn
Subgroup 8217. Safety Belts
167 EA31-07.00.00 2 2 PemeHb 6e301macHOCTH AMArOHAILHO-TIOSICHOM Safety belt (diagonal-lumbar type)
PB5.00.07-02 12 2 Brynka Bush
10 PB5.00.01 16 16 16 [aii6a Washer
11 PB5.00.03-01 12 12 12 bonr Bolt
12 201496-1129 459346 1558 2 Bont M10x22 Bolt M10x22
13 PB31.00.01 4 Haxnanka Cover plate





